
PROJECT: CONTRACT NO: DA-010 WATER SYSTEM 
IMPROVEMENTS TOWNS OF AMHERST AND 
CHEEKTOWAGA 

  PN: 202000063

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 12/7/2020
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 12/7/2020

BID OPENING: January 19, 2021 at 11:00 a.m. 

New Frontier Excavating and Paving 
Inc.
7003 Brown Hill Road
Boston,  NY  14025

$2,008,652.69 

BID BOND Enclosed
DJM Contracting, Inc. 
7174 Boston State Road 
Hamburg, NY 14075 

$2,039,030.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
4th Generation Construction Inc.
5650 Simmons Avenue
Niagra Falls,  NY 14304 $2,108,910.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
716 Site Contracting, Inc.
PO BOX 120
North Boston, NY 14110

$2,294,631.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
CMH Company, Inc. 
12704 North Road 
Alden, NY 14004

$3,191,800.00 

BID BOND Enclosed

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

